 23RD A"NLNUAL CONFERENCE OF
THE EUROPEAN BIOSAFETY ASSOCIATION

Ghent, Belgium

EBSA Courses May 17-18, 2022
EBSA Conference May 19-20, 2022

www.ebsaweb.eu/ghent2022/sponsordeals
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From 17 to 20 April 2022, Ghent, Belgium, will be the meeting place for biosafety
professionals to network with colleagues and to hear about biosafety-related European

and international developments during the 23rd Annual Conference of the European
BioSafety Association (EBSA).

The conference programme will cover a wide range of scientific and regulatory aspects
that have an impact on biosafety and laboratory biosecurity.

The organizers invite you to join the conference to take part in the exhibition or to support
the Annual Meeting in another way - please find some ideas below.

We look forward to seeing you in Belgium!
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CODE

CO1

€02

Co3

EO1

E02

E03

E04

GO1

G02

DESCRIPTION

Co-branding
Sponsor exhibition and conference opening reception
Sponsor conference dinner

Lanyards with your company logo and name together with conference
name and EBSA logo

Conference presence

30 minutes oral presentation slot on 1st conference day (incl. 1
conference and dinner ticket)

5m exhibition table (incl. table, 2 chairs, electricity, incl 2 conference
and dinner tickets)

3m exhibition table (incl. table, 2 chairs, electricity, incl 1 conference
and dinner ticket)

Extra ticket for company representation at exhibition and dinner
Conference hand-outs

Company flyer handed out during conference registration (Material
needs to be at confererence venue)

Gadgets handed out during conference registration (Material needs to
be at confererence venue)

Contact EBSA Conference secretariat

Mr. Jurgen Plyson
E-mail ebsa-office@ebsaweb.eu

LIMIT

10

15

Kerkstraat 108 - B-9050 Genthrugge Belgium

PRICES EURO EXCL VAT
non-member

Corp member
3000
5000

600

2000

3000

2400

400

400

550

4000

6000

800

2500

3600

2900

500

500

650



CODE DESCRIPTION
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A02

1 O

SP1

SP2
SP3

Advertisements

Back cover (A4-format) book of abstracts
and "premium"” banner in the conference APP (rotating banner on all
screen)

Page (A4-format) book of abstracts
and banner in the conference APP (rotating banner on all screen)

Company details are mentioned in the Supplier directory on the
website

All exhibitors get a free basic mention with company logo and details
in the conference APP in the exhibition section and on the conference
pages on the EBSA website.

Company sponsored participants (only available in combination with
exhibition)

Sponsor an non-staff member to the conference incl. conference
dinner and conference book(*)

Sponsor an non-staff member to attend a conference course and the
conference incl. conference dinner and conference book(*)

- one day course

- two day course

(*) The attendees are selected from persons that have requested an
sponsored participant grant on the EBSA website, the courses
available and after consulting the sponsor.

For all limited deals and packages:
First come first served!

Contact EBSA Conference secretariat
Mr. Jurgen Plyson
E-mail ebsa-office@ebsaweb.eu
Kerkstraat 108 - B-9050 Genthrugge Belgium

LIMIT

PRICES EURO EXCL VAT
non-member

Corp member

1000

800

410

790
1150

1300

1000

900

510

1310
2100



CODE

P01

P02

P03

P04

DESCRIPTION LIMIT

PRINCIPAL SPONSOR 1
- Sponsor exhibition and conference opening reception
- Sponsor conference dinner
- 5m exhibition table (incl. table, 2 chairs, electricity and
2 conference and dinner tickets)
- Back cover (A4-format) book of abstracts and
"premium" banner in the conference APP (rotating
banner on all screen)
- Company details are mentioned in the Supplier
directory on the website

PREMIER SPONSOR 2
- Sponsor exhibition and conference opening reception
- 5m exhibition table (incl. table, 2 chairs, electricity and
2 conference and dinner tickets)
- Page (A4-format) book of abstracts and banner in the
conference APP (rotating banner on all screen)
- Company details are mentioned in the Supplier
directory on the website

PROFILE EXHIBITOR 6
- 5m exhibition table (incl. table, 2 chairs, electricity and
2 conference and dinner tickets)
- 30 minutes oral presentation slot on 1st conference day
(incl. 1 conference and dinner ticket)
- Company details are mentioned in the Supplier
directory on the website

ESSENTIAL EXHIBITOR 15
- 3m exhibition table (incl. table, 2 chairs, electricity and
1 conference and dinner ticket)
- Extra ticket for company representation at exhibition and dinner
- Company details are mentioned in the Supplier
directory on the website

Contact EBSA Conference secretariat
Mr. Jurgen Plyson
E-mail ebsa-office@ebsaweb.eu
Kerkstraaat 108 - B-9050 Genthbrugge Belgium

PRICES EURO EXCL VAT

Corp member

8400

5100

4000

2800

non-member

11000

7100

5600

3800



OUR PACKAGE DEALS

PRINCIPAL SPONSOR (ONLY 1 AVAILABLE)

0 EURO NON-
0 EURO CORP-
AV ILADLE)  SOR(ONLY 2 PROFILE EXHIBITOR (6 AVAILABLE)

600 EURO NON-MEMBER
000 EURO CORP-MEMBER

URO NON-MEMBER
URO CORP-MEMBER

3800 EURO NON-MEMBER
2700 EURO CORP-MEMBER

WWW.EBSAWEB.EU/GHENT2022/SPONSORDEALS



