

23RD annual conference of the European biosafety association

**Ghent, Belgium** 

EBSA Courses May 17-18, 2022 EBSA Conference May 19-20, 2022

www.ebsaweb.eu/ghent2022/sponsordeals









### 23rd annual conference

From 17 to 20 April 2022, Ghent, Belgium, will be the meeting place for biosafety professionals to network with colleagues and to hear about biosafety-related European and international developments during the 23rd Annual Conference of the European BioSafety Association (EBSA).

The conference programme will cover a wide range of scientific and regulatory aspects that have an impact on biosafety and laboratory biosecurity.

The organizers invite you to join the conference to take part in the exhibition or to support the Annual Meeting in another way – please find some ideas below.

We look forward to seeing you in Belgium!

WWW.EBSAWEB.EU/GHENT2022/SPONSORDEALS



### Our sponsor and exhibitor deals

	CODE	DESCRIPTION Co-branding	LIMIT	PRICES E	non-member
¥	C01	Sponsor exhibition and conference opening reception	3	3000	4000
Carre	C02	Sponsor conference dinner	1	5000	6000
	C03	Lanyards with your company logo and name together with conference name and EBSA logo	1	600	800
		Conference presence			
Ø	E01	30 minutes oral presentation slot on 1st conference day (incl. 1 conference and dinner ticket)	6	2000	2500
	E02	5m exhibition table (incl. table, 2 chairs, electricity, incl 2 conference and dinner tickets)	10	3000	3600
<b>\</b>	E03	3m exhibition table (incl. table, 2 chairs, electricity, incl 1 conference and dinner ticket)	15	2400	2900
1	E04	Extra ticket for company representation at exhibition and dinner	-	400	500
		Conference hand-outs			
M	G01	Company flyer handed out during conference registration (Material needs to be at confererence venue)	-	400	500
	G02	Gadgets handed out during conference registration (Material needs to be at conference venue)	-	550	650

#### WWW.EBSAWEB.EU/GHENT2022/SPONSORDEALS

Contact EBSA Conference secretariat
Mr. Jurgen Plyson
E-mail ebsa-office@ebsaweb.eu
Kerkstraat 108 - B-9050 Gentbrugge Belgium



# Our sponsor and exhibitor deals

	CODE	DESCRIPTION Advertisements	LIMIT	PRICES EURO Corp member	EXCL VAT non-member
	A01	Back cover (A4-format) book of abstracts and "premium" banner in the conference APP (rotating banner on all screen)	1	1000	1300
Color	A02	Page (A4-format) book of abstracts and banner in the conference APP (rotating banner on all screen)		800	1000
	A03	Company details are mentioned in the Supplier directory on the website		0	900
		All exhibitors get a free basic mention with company logo and details in the conference APP in the exhibition section and on the conference pages on the EBSA website.			
		Company sponsored participants (only available in combination with exhibition)			
	SP1	Sponsor an non-staff member to the conference incl. conference dinner and conference book(*)		410	510
	SP2 SP3	Sponsor an non-staff member to attend a conference course and the conference incl. conference dinner and conference book(*)  - one day course  - two day course		790 1150	1310 2100
		(*) The attendees are selected from persons that have requested an sponsored participant grant on the EBSA website, the courses available and after consulting the sponsor.			

For all limited deals and packages: First come first served!

WWW.EBSAWEB.EU/GHENT2022/SPONSORDEALS

Contact EBSA Conference secretariat Mr. Jurgen Plyson E-mail ebsa-office@ebsaweb.eu Kerkstraat 108 - B-9050 Gentbrugge Belgium



## Package deals

	CODE	DESCRIPTION	LIMIT	PRICES EURO Corp member	EXCL VAT non-member
SAVE 30%	P01	PRINCIPAL SPONSOR - Sponsor exhibition and conference opening reception - Sponsor conference dinner - 5m exhibition table (incl. table, 2 chairs, electricity and 2 conference and dinner tickets) - Back cover (A4-format) book of abstracts and "premium" banner in the conference APP (rotating banner on all screen) - Company details are mentioned in the Supplier directory on the website	1	8400	11000
SAVE 25%	P02	PREMIER SPONSOR  - Sponsor exhibition and conference opening reception  - 5m exhibition table (incl. table, 2 chairs, electricity and 2 conference and dinner tickets)  - Page (A4-format) book of abstracts and banner in the conference APP (rotating banner on all screen)  - Company details are mentioned in the Supplier directory on the website	2	5100	7100
SAVE 20%	P03	PROFILE EXHIBITOR  - 5m exhibition table (incl. table, 2 chairs, electricity and 2 conference and dinner tickets)  - 30 minutes oral presentation slot on 1st conference day (incl. 1 conference and dinner ticket)  - Company details are mentioned in the Supplier directory on the website	6	4000	5600
SAVE 15%	P04	ESSENTIAL EXHIBITOR  - 3m exhibition table (incl. table, 2 chairs, electricity and 1 conference and dinner ticket)  - Extra ticket for company representation at exhibition and dinner	15	2800	3800

#### WWW.EBSAWEB.EU/GHENT2022/SPONSORDEALS

- Company details are mentioned in the Supplier

directory on the website

Contact EBSA Conference secretariat Mr. Jurgen Plyson E-mail ebsa-office@ebsaweb.eu Kerkstraaat 108 - B-9050 Gentbrugge Belgium

# OUR PACKAGE DEALS

PRINCIPAL SPONSOR (ONLY 1 AVAILABLE)



PREMIER SPONSOR(ONLY 2 AVAILABLE)



PROFILE EXHIBITOR (6 AVAILABLE)



ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUDING VAT (CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP 900 EURO/YEAR)